

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 857/2015
CM No. 1895/2020
IA No. 1/2015
In
WP(C) No. 1596/2021
CM No. 6247/2021

Mohd. Ali and othersAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P.N.Bhat, Advocate.

Vs

State and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rajinder Jamwal, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 6 & 7. It is submitted by the petitioner that he has received copy of the same. If the objections have been filed by the custodian department, registry to digitize the same and place it on record.

List on 22.10.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
06.09.2021
Pawan Chopra