

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No.857/2015
CM No.1895/2020
IA No.1/2015
c/w
WP(C) No.1596/2021
CM No.6247/2021

Mohd. Ali and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. P.N Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

State and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rajinder Jamwal, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
03.12.2021

On mention taken out of turn.

Adjourned at request.

List on 22.12.2021.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
03.12.2021
Surinder