

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 857/2015
CM No. 1895/2020
IA No. 1/2015
c/w
WP(C) No. 1596/2021
CM No. 6247/2021

Mohd. Ali and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z.A. Mughal, Advocate vice
Mr. P.N. Bhat, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
22.12.2021

At request, adjourned.

List on 04.04.2022.

Jammu
22.12.2021
Pawan Angotra

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

