

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No.857/2014
CM No.1895/2020
IA No.1/2015
c/w
WP(C) No.1596/2021
CM No.6247/2021

Mohd. Ali and othersPetitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Himani, Advocate vice
Mr. P.N Bhat, Advocate.

V/s
State and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rajinder Jamwal, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
04.04.2022

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing vice Mr. P.N Bhat,
Advocate.

List on 05.05.2022.

Meanwhile, response if any to WP(C) No.1596/2021 be filed.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
04.04.2022
Surinder