

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 857/2015
CM No. 1895/2020
IA No. 01/2015
in
WP(C) No. 1596/2021
CM No. 6247/2021

Mohd. Ali and others

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. P. N. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Abya Thussoo, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG for no. 1.
Mr. Rajinder Jamwal, Advocate for nos. 6 and 7.
Mr. M. Y. Akhoon, Advocate vice
Mr. F. A. Natnoo, Advocate for nos. 2 and 3.
Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG for nos. 4 and 5.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.07.2022

Pleadings are complete.

List this matter for consideration on 24.08.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu:
29.07.2022
Meenakshi