

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 857/2015

c/w

WP(C) No. 1596/2021

Mohd. Ali and Ors.

..... Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

State and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rajinder Jamwal, Advocate for R-6 & 7.
None for others.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.05.2023

None for petitioners.

Adjourned.

List again on 08.06.2023.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
15.05.2023
Bunty