

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

Case:- OWP No. 857/2015
c/w
WP(C) No. 1596/2021

Mohd. Ali and Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. N. Bhat, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
(25.09.2023)

Four weeks as last and final opportunity is granted to Mrs.
Monika Kohli, the learned Senior AAG for filing the reply.

List on 21.11.2023.

सत्यमेव जयते

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
25.09.2023
Bunty